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CUADRO 15

FONDO PARA DIAGNÓSTICOS Y TRATAMIENTOS DE ALTO COSTO
Miles de $

Saldo Inicial Variación Saldo Final

Diciembre 2020 214.910.282 (34.533.639) 180.376.643
Primer Trimestre 2021 180.376.643 84.691.227 265.067.870
Segundo Trimestre 2021 265.067.870 (28.766.592) 236.301.277
Tercer Trimestre 2021 236.301.277 (29.802.938) 206.498.340
Cuarto Trimestre 2021 206.498.340 (22.737.556) 183.760.784
Primer Trimestre 2022 183.760.784 88.620.399 272.381.183
Segundo Trimestre 2022 272.381.183 (28.758.040) 243.623.143
Tercer Trimestre 2022 243.623.143 (42.305.043) 201.318.100
Cuarto Trimestre 2022 201.318.100 (42.722.774) 158.595.326
Primer Trimestre 2023 158.595.326 (33.097.323) 125.498.003
Segundo Trimestre 2023 125.498.003 102.209.474 227.707.477
Tercer Trimestre 2023 227.707.477 -40.015.910 187.691.567
Cuarto Trimestre 2023 187.691.567 -48.721.073 138.970.495
Primer Trimestre 2024 138.970.495 84.104.277 223.074.772


